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Red Division

Grey Area

2024 Orphan 02 - WRs are Stacked!
Venom D9 -#6

Jameson Neat

White Division

Ditka's Mustache
Lake

CMC Football Factory
Papa's Pound

Blue Division

ACL tear

Gumbo Posse

Sir Purr

Ridgely cowboys 2

Total Points

Ditka's Mustache
ACL tear

Lake

Ridgely cowboys 2
2024 Orphan 02 - WRs are Stacked!
Gumbo Posse

Grey Area

Sir Purr

CMC Football Factory
Papa's Pound

Venom D9 -#6
Jameson Neat
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428.15
369.85
366.65
359.20
354.45
346.50
339.15
336.00
326.40
319.65
316.15
312.25
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PCT
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
334.35
354.45
316.15
288.65

PF
416.25
348.55
307.35
296.15

PF
369.85
346.50
336.00
347.20
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PA
297.95
328.75
324.75
342.15

PA
260.10
327.55
335.00
445.65

PA
317.65
354.15
355.30
372.45

PTS
339.15
354.45
316.15
312.25

PTS
428.15
366.65
326.40
319.65

PTS
369.85
346.50
336.00
359.20
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